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ARFA G ACRES
LOCANTE. WEHLL CORRECTLY

Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

NEW MEXICO OlL CONSERVATION COMMISSION

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper
agent not mere than twenty days after completion of well.
i in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission.
by following it with (?).

Follow instructions
Indicute questionable data
STUBMIT IN TRIPLICATR,

Ralph lowe. liidland, Texss
(ubany or Operator Address 7
lindley Well No 2 in SE/L 1E/df Sec 23 T 5
Lavise
R 36 N. M. P. M. Gooper—Jal Field, TLea County.

Well isall_g‘S’_Q__fe,et south of the North line and_éf)_(l__.feet west of the East line of

If State land the oil and gas lease is No

Agsignment No

If patented land the owner is

2325234
7™ P

Address

If Government land the permittee is

Address

The Lessee is ralnh lowe

Address_ Jid1l angd,—Texas—

Drilling commenced Rl 19_J, 7. Drilling was completed 3=1 (= 1947
. L) lf b
Name of drilling contractor. 2€ Address
Elevation albove sea lavel at top of casing 3087 feot.
The information given is to be kept confidential until 19
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from - to. No. 4, from to
No. 2, from e to. No. 5, from to
No. 3, from to No. 6, from to.
IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Incinde data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.
No. 1, from 3390 to 3450 feot.
No. 2, from to. feet.
No. 3, from to feet.
No. 4, from to. feet.
CASING RECORD
——
WERIGHT THALIMA DS IU}:II%))I (8208 Cl,‘-'}‘ };QO{;ILLEI) PERFORATED PURPOSE
71 0 PRE OOt o DYCE N MALKE AMOUNT S ) o A
\I,/l,l Pl [?Ol PIcL {\( “_,M,h,,AAIXL J ] FROM BN 77'1‘0
10 3/%44& _____ 8thd | . | 505 |
e b .
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
[ —— |
SIZE OF| 81z OF NO. SACKS ! o §
HOLEK CASING | WHERE SET O CEMENT METHOD USED l MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
51 nA oAy s N
125 10 344 505 15Q Ealliburton - —

S

PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug—Material Length Depth Set
Adapters—>Material Size.

RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT

DEPTH SHOT
OR TRREATED

LBXPLOSIVE OR

SIZE SHELY USED CHEMICAL USED QUANTITY DATE DEPTH CLEANED OUT

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.
TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from. . —feet t teet, and from_ feet to feot

Cable tools were used from___ ()  feet to_u%ggifeet, and from feet to _feot
PRODUCHION

Put to producing 19

The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which % was oll; _

emulsion; _ % water; and____ ¢, sediment. Gravity, Be

If gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours 1allons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas

Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in
EMPLOYEES
Driller Driller
Driller Driller

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

I hereby swear or aifirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all

work done on it so far as can he determined from available records.

Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this 19 Liidland R Texas 3=19=47
L‘Izlc;,.\ . Date
‘./ / - : r—r \_/p
day of. Liareh ; 19 L7 Name : : Nt AT
-7 e : Positi Acent
- : o osition y; ;
o Y L et =
cre T, Notary Public 3
4illette Far Representing. }\dl_’[)h Lowe
- Company or Operator
. iom ek bires June 1, 1947 .
My Commission expire: . Address l.idland, Texas




FORMATION RECORD

FROM 10 R ass FORMATION —H
0 30 30 Caliche
30 85 55 Red bed and sand
g5 30 5 Dlue shale
a0 110 20 red bed
110 130 20 Blue shale
130 170 L0 sandy shale
170 210 L0 Ked and blue shale
210 250 L0 Sand and shale
250 275 25 3lue shale
275 320 L5 Sand
320 330 10 Red and blue shale
330 395 60 Sandy shzle
395 410 15 Red rock
L10 L75 65 Sandy shale
L75 L&0 5 .Blue shale
480 1110 630 Red rock
1110 1275 165 tnhydrite
1275 1300 25 3alt
1300 1315 15 Anhydrite
1315 1345 30 Salt
1345 1365 20 Anhydrite
1365 1380 15 3alt and shale |
1380 1435 55 Anhydrite
1435 1445 10 ned r ock
1445 1460 15 salt and shale
1460 1500 L0 Aanhydrite
1500 1515 15 Aanhydrite and red rock
1515 1685 170 ned rock and shells
1685 1715 30 -nhydrite ard salt
1715 1G15 200 rotush and salt
115 2050 135 Salt and red lock
2050 2060 10 ahhydrite
2060 2175 115 salt and wotash
2175 2365 190 5alt, anhy, potash
2365 2380 15 Erown chale
2380 3005 625 salt, anhy, potash
3005 3150 145 Iime z2nd anhydrite
1150 32086 58 Time and sand
2208 3230 22 Dand
3230 3215 g5 ILime «nd send
2315 3450 125 Lire - fotal depth




